
月份 收入 支出 結餘

上期結餘 2,238,816        

1月 -                     27,000            2,211,816        

2月 60,000            42,500            2,229,316        

3月 3,600              50,000            2,182,916        

4月 -                     76,000            2,106,916        

5月 -                     73,000            2,033,916        

6月 -                     51,000            1,982,916        

7月 -                     72,000            1,910,916        

8月 -                     53,200            1,857,716        

9月 -                     38,500            1,819,216        

10月 -                     15,500            1,803,716        

11月 50,000            77,000            1,776,716        

12月 -                     37,300            1,739,416        

民間捐款急難救助金各月份收支情形表
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